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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2014-10-10 - 16:37 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 53.24 755 25.08 28.16
2. KOZIOL Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 58.11 580 26.99 31.12
3. KOWALIK Damian 94 KU AZS UAM Poznan 58.39 572 26.47 31.92
4. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 58.68 563 26.96 31.72
5. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 MKP Szczecin 58.98 555 27.63 31.35
6. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:00.45 515 28.20 32.25
7. WERTEPNY Damian 96 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.47 515 28.01 32.46
8. JAGODZINSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.79 507 28.20 32.59
9. WLODARCZYK Stanislaw 97 MKP Szczecin 1:03.19 451 29.18 34.01

10. LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 1:04.85 417 30.67 34.18
11. GLONEK Maciej 00 KS Warta Poznan 1:05.11 412 30.24 34.87
12. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:05.61 403 30.33 35.28
13. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:09.33 341 32.38 36.95
14. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 1:09.70 336 32.65 37.05
15. PIROG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:10.84 320 33.02 37.82
16. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:10.94 319 33.35 37.59
17. ROJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.57 274 33.70 40.87
18. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:21.64 209 37.37 44.27
19. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.23 204 37.93 44.30
20. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.89 200 37.77 45.12
21. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:30.56 153 41.60 48.96
22. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:31.71 147 41.45 50.26

17 - 18 years

1. KOZIOL Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 58.11 580 26.99 31.12
2. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 58.68 563 26.96 31.72
3. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 MKP Szczecin 58.98 555 27.63 31.35
4. WERTEPNY Damian 96 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.47 515 28.01 32.46
5. WLODARCZYK Stanislaw 97 MKP Szczecin 1:03.19 451 29.18 34.01

15 - 16 years

1. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:00.45 515 28.20 32.25
2. JAGODZINSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.79 507 28.20 32.59
3. LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 1:04.85 417 30.67 34.18
4. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:05.61 403 30.33 35.28

13 - 14 years

1. GLONEK Maciej 00 KS Warta Poznan 1:05.11 412 30.24 34.87
2. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:09.33 341 32.38 36.95
3. PIROG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:10.84 320 33.02 37.82
4. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:10.94 319 33.35 37.59
5. ROJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.57 274 33.70 40.87
6. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:21.64 209 37.37 44.27
7. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:30.56 153 41.60 48.96
8. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:31.71 147 41.45 50.26


